
 

Funding Verification Form 

EVENT #: 3477 
TITLE: CONTRACT MODIFICATION #2 FOR SAVANNAH FIRE TRAINING 

FACILITY  

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

-$3,359.39 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2017 311 – CAPITAL 

IMPROVEMENTS FUND 
9207 – CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 

PROJECTS 
52812 – OTHER EXPENSES PB0367 -  FIRE 

TRAINING FACILITY 

NOTES 

This modification represents a credit for an unused amount from Contract Modification #1.  This project is 
complete. 



 


